
Bus Didi Name Anjana Didi Number 9307304701
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Jamkhandi House Koregaon Park 06:50 AM 03:15 PM
Vascon Windermere Koregaon Park 06:51 AM 03:17 PM

Yogi Park Koregaon Park 06:53 AM 03:18 PM
Rohan Aasmaan Koregaon Park 06:57 AM 03:25 PM

Rivernest Apt Koregaon Park 07:00 AM 03:25 PM
Kalpatru Habitat Koregaon Park 07:01 AM 03:21 PM
Mughal Gardens Koregaon Park 07:03 AM 03:19 PM

Lapis Lazuli Koregaon Park 07:05 AM 03:13 PM
Goldfield Enclave Koregaon Park 07:07 AM 03:11 PM

Blossom Boulevard Koregaon Park 07:09 AM 03:09 PM
Oxford Hallmark Koregaon Park 07:10 AM 03:07 PM

Kumar Presidency Koregaon Park 07:10 AM 03:07 PM
Marvel Aurum Koregaon Park 07:11 AM 03:05 PM
Marvel Exotica Koregaon Park 07:12 AM 03:03 PM

Casa Grande Koregaon Park 07:13 AM 03:01 PM
Blue Bells Koregaon Park 07:13 AM 03:01 PM

Precious Gem Koregaon Park 07:15 AM 02:59 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Anita Didi Number 9307304702
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Eden Garden Vimannagar 07:00 AM 03:08 PM

Lunkad Gold Coast Vimannagar 07:05 AM 03:25 PM
Lunkad Amazon Vimannagar 07:08 AM 03:22 PM

Konark Nagar Vimannagar 07:09 AM 03:20 PM
Lunkad Sky Vie Vimannagar 07:10 AM 03:18 PM

Kailas Super Market Vimannagar ROUTE-17 03:16 PM
Viman Pride Vimannagar 07:12 AM 03:15 PM

Debutant Chs Vimannagar - 03:12 PM
Rose Wood Vimannagar 07:13 AM 03:13 PM

Bombay Sappers Colony Chandan Nagar 07:18 AM 03:03 PM
Pittie Kourtyard Chandan Nagar 07:20 AM 03:00 PM

Vishalsrushti Residency Sainath Nagar 07:23 AM 02:56 PM
Konark Eureka Sainath Nagar - 02:55 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Transport Pickup Route for Grade I-XII  and
 Drop Route for Grade Jr KG- XII

2023-2024

For Trasnport Enquiry Contact to Mr. Ghorpade Sir-9146029809 

Route No-01
Vascon Windermere-Rohan Aasmaan-Precious Gem-Koregaonpark

Route No-02
Vimannagar-Chandan Nagar-Sainath Nagar



Bus Didi Name Shushma Didi Number 9307304703
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Konark Splendour Wadgaonsheri 07:00 AM 03:07 PM
Belmac Residences Wadgaonsheri 07:01 AM 03:08 PM

Brahma Suncity Wadgaonsheri 07:03 AM 03:05 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Vanita N Didi Number 9307304704
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Forest County-Gate No 1 Kharadi 07:00 AM 03:10 PM
Beryl Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:15 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Swati S Didi Number 9307304705
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Jasminium Magarpatta City 07:00 AM 03:00 PM
Iris Magarpatta City 07:02 AM 03:02 PM

Grevillea Magarpatta City 07:03 AM 03:04 PM
Cosmos Magarpatta City 07:04 AM 03:06 PM
Daffodils Magarpatta City 07:07 AM 03:08 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-03
Konark Splendour-Bhrahma Suncity-Wadgaonsheri

Route No-04
Forest County Gate No.1 to 3 -Kharadi

Route No-05
Jasminium-Iris-Cosmos-Magarpatta City



Bus Didi Name Jyoti A Didi Number 9307304706
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Kumbharkar Vasti, New Cricket Ground Gopalpatti 06:50 AM 03:05 PM
Manjri Green Annexe Manjri 06:53 AM 03:08 PM

Manjri Greens Manjri 06:56 AM 03:12 PM
Nandini Spring Field Solapur Road 07:00 AM 03:15 PM

Grand Bay Solapur Road 07:05 AM 03:20 PM
Dreams Nandini Solapur Road 07:10 AM 03:25 PM

Tranguility Phase-01 Solapur Road 07:15 AM 03:30 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Dhanashri Didi Number 9307304707
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Waterfront Society Kalyani Nagar 07:00 AM 03:05 PM
Clover Water Garden Kalyani Nagar 07:02 AM 03:07 PM
Lunkad Sky Lounge Kalyani Nagar 07:05 AM 03:07 PM

Mira Residency Kalyani Nagar 07:05 AM 03:07 PM
Nilanjali Society Kalyani Nagar 07:07 AM 03:09 PM
Sunshine Court Kalyani Nagar 07:08 AM 03:10 PM

 Fortaleza Kalyani Nagar 07:10 AM 03:14 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Rohini D Didi Number 9373902808
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Gateway Towers Amanora Park Town 07:00 AM 03:00 PM
Aspier Tower 11 To 12 Amanora Park Town 07:03 AM 03:05 PM
Aspier Tower 1 To 10 Amanora Park Town 07:05 AM 03:10 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-06
Manjri Greens-Annex-Grand Bay-Solapur Road

Route No-07
Waterfront Society-Clover Water Garden-Kalyaninagar

Route No-08
Aspier Tower 1 to 12-Amanora Park Town



Bus Didi Name Surekha Didi Number 9307304709
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Swasti Apt Kalyani Nagar 07:00 AM 03:05 PM
Sakshi Gopal Kalyani Nagar 07:01 AM 03:06 PM

Imperial Residence Kalyani Nagar 07:05 AM 03:10 PM
Victoria Garden Kalyani Nagar 07:05 AM 03:10 PM
Peacock Palace Kalyani Nagar 07:09 AM 03:17 PM

Landmark Garden Kalyani Nagar 07:12 AM 03:20 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Komal Didi Number 9307304710
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Pride World City Dhanori 06:45 AM 03:35 PM
Sri Woods Dhanori 06:48 AM 03:32 PM

Hillview Society Dhanori 06:49 AM 03:27 PM
Gini Bellissimo Dhanori 06:51 AM 03:25 PM

La Tierra Dhanori 06:53 AM 03:22 PM
Madhuban Society Vishrantwadi 07:08 AM 03:15 PM
Ushakiran Bunglow Vishrantwadi 07:12 AM 03:12 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Savita C Didi Number 9307304711
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Kondhwa Police Stn Kondhwa 06:30 AM 03:35 PM
Kubera Colony Baker'S Point 06:40 AM 03:19 PM

Bramha Majestic Baker'S Point 06:40 AM 03:19 PM
Konark Indrayu Nibm 06:44 AM 03:25 PM

Chandan Garden Nibm 06:48 AM 03:23 PM
Clover Highland Nibm 06:52 AM 03:21 PM

Bramha Angan Society Badhai Sweat 06:55 AM 03:17 PM
Green Acres Salunke Vihar 06:56 AM 03:16 PM

Maestros Society Salunke Vihar 06:57 AM 03:17 PM
Saluke Vihar Wanwadi 06:58 AM 03:15 PM

Raheja Garden Wanwadi 07:00 AM 03:12 PM
Sacred Heart Town Wanwadi 07:02 AM 03:10 PM
Shivanand Garden Wanwadi 07:07 AM 03:07 PM

Tain Square Fatima Nagar 07:10 AM 03:05 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-10
Dhanori-Vishrantwadi

Route No-09
Victoria Garden-Landmark Garden-Kalyaninagar

Route No-11
Kondhwa Police Stn-NIBM--Wanwadi



Bus Didi Name Rekha Didi Number 9307304712
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Padmavilas Enclave Wanwadi 06:43 AM 03:05 PM
Sind Hindu Society Lullanagar Chowk 06:47 AM 03:07 PM
Sahani Sujan Park Lullanagar Chowk 06:47 AM 03:07 PM

Gagan Galaxy Ganga Dham Chowk - 03:10 PM
Gangadham Chowk Ganga Dham Chowk 06:48 AM 03:09 PM
Gangadham Phase 2 Ganga Dham Chowk 06:50 AM 03:11 PM

Swayambhu Hills Market Yard 06:51 AM 03:11 PM
Vardhman Pura Market Yard 06:51 AM 03:12 PM
Vishnu Vihar Soc Market Yard 06:55 AM 03:15 PM
New Era Society Market Yard 06:58 AM 03:18 PM

Hyde Park Market Yard 07:00 AM 03:20 PM
Barton Court Salisbury Park 07:03 AM 03:23 PM

Ashirwad Building Salisbury Park 07:05 AM 03:25 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Radha Didi Number 9307304713
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Iricen Railway Colony Koregaon Park 06:50 AM 03:20 PM
Gods Gift Society Mangal Das Rd 06:52 AM 03:22 PM
Hermes Classic Mangal Das Rd 06:52 AM 03:22 PM
Empress Court Boat Club Road 06:55 AM 03:25 PM

Hermes Complex Dhole Patil Road 06:56 AM 03:26 PM
Summer Palace Boat Club Road 06:58 AM 03:28 PM
Narangi Baug Boat Club Road 06:59 AM 03:29 PM

Marvel Imperial Boat Club Road 07:02 AM 03:30 PM
Forest Castles Mundhwa 07:10 AM 03:13 PM

Satellite Towers Mundhwa 07:10 AM 03:13 PM
Ganga Carnations Mundhwa 07:15 AM 03:09 PM

Ganga Orchard Mundhwa 07:16 AM 03:08 PM
Ganga Terrace Pingale Wasti - 03:05 PM
Rohan Ishita Pingale wasti 07:18 AM 03:08 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-12
Lullanagar-MarketYard-Salisbury

Route No-13
Boat Club Road-Pingle Wasti-Mundhwa



Bus Didi Name Vanita A Didi Number 9307304714
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Nyati Elan Wagholi 06:50 AM 03:05 PM
Bakori Fata Wagholi 06:55 AM 03:00 PM

 Gulmohar Primerose Wagholi 07:00 AM 03:10 PM
Ivy Estate Wagholi 07:02 AM 03:12 PM

Ivy Botanica Wagholi - 03:12 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Mayury Didi Number 9307304715
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Acolade Kharadi 07:00 AM 03:00 PM
Gulmohar Park View Kharadi - 03:00 PM

Dev Exotica Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:05 PM
Fortune East Society Kharadi - 03:10 PM

Nyati Empire Kharadi - 03:15 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Kalpana Didi Number 9307304716
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Manisha Mauli Niwas Ghorpadi 06:45 AM 03:25 PM
Cisiliya Society Opp Main Road Bt Kawade Road 06:49 AM 03:23 PM

Orange Blossoms Bt Kawade Road 06:54 AM 03:05 PM
Mit Zen Sopan Baug 06:55 AM 03:07 PM

Sopan Baug Society Sopan Baug 06:57 AM 03:09 PM
La Cresta Sopan Baug 07:00 AM 03:11 PM

The House Of Lords Sopan Baug 07:03 AM 03:13 PM
Delta Empress Sopan Baug 07:04 AM 03:14 PM

Gloxinia Greens Sopan Baug - 03:14 PM
Empress Towers Sopan Baug 07:05 AM 03:15 PM
Empress Court Sopan Baug 07:07 AM 03:17 PM

Amar Rennaisance Sopan Baug 07:10 AM 03:20 PM
Ambience Greendale Sopan Baug 07:10 AM 03:20 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-14
Nyati Elan-Ivy Estate-Wagholi

Route No-15
Acolade-Dev Exotica-Nyati Empire-Kharadi

Route No-16
BT Kawade Road-Sopan Baugh



Bus Didi Name Anusuya Didi Number 9307304717
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
F Residences Wadgaonsheri 07:00 AM 03:10 PM

Silicon Bay Residences Wadgaonsheri 07:02 AM ROUTE-02
Nyati Medows Wadgaonsheri 07:05 AM 03:12 PM
Raviraj Ariiana Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:05 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Vandana Didi Number 9307304718
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Meera Society Shankar Seth Road 06:40 AM 03:05 PM
Lali Residency Market Yard 06:45 AM 03:10 PM
Sujay Garden Mukund Nagar 06:50 AM 03:15 PM

Ekbote Colony Shankar Seth Road 06:57 AM 03:22 PM
Mittal Heights Ganesh Peth 07:00 AM 03:25 PM
Orchid Building Nana Peth 07:05 AM 03:30 PM

Sadhu Waswani Chwok Camp 07:10 AM 03:35 PM
Gurudwara ,Camp, Pune Gurudwara, Camp 07:15 AM 03:40 PM

Amar Jyoti Society Hadapsar 07:22 AM 02:55 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Manju Didi Number 9307304719
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Gera Group/Building Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:15 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Rupali Didi Number 8799957170
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Siddhant Avenue Vimannagar 07:00 AM 03:10 PM
SuKhwani Royale Vimannagar 07:04 AM 03:11 PM

Zircon Vimannagar 07:05 AM 03:12 PM
Clover Acropolis Vimannagar 07:10 AM 03:15 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-17
Wadgaosheri-F Residence-Nyati Medows-Raviraj Ariiana

Route No-18
Shankar sheth Road-Mukund Nagar-Camp-Hadapsar

Route No-19
Gera Group-Kharadi

Route No-20
Siddhant Avenue-Zircon-Clover Acropolis-Vimannagar



Bus Didi Name Ujwala Didi Number 9307304721
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Ganga Nebula Vimannagar 06:45 AM 03:10 PM

Mystique Moods Vimannagar 06:46 AM 03:11 PM
Rohan Mithila-X & Y Vimannagar 06:50 AM 03:15 PM
Rohan Mithila-A To Y Vimannagar 06:50 AM 03:15 PM

Pick Up-Air Port Circle Drop-Nyati Environ Tingare Nagar 06:55 AM ROUTE-42
Rohan Mithila-Lower Parijat Vimannagar 07:00 AM 03:20 PM

Marvel Piazza Vimannagar 07:01 AM 03:21 PM
Camelot Society Vimannagar 07:02 AM 03:22 PM

Gera Foliage Vimannagar 07:03 AM 03:23 PM
Konark Campus Vimannagar 07:05 AM 03:25 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Prabha Didi Number 9307304722
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Silver Oak Kalyani Nagar 07:00 AM 03:05 PM
Kumar Sophronia Kalyani Nagar 07:03 AM 03:10 PM

Kumar City Kalyani Nagar 07:05 AM 03:10 PM
Kumar Kruti Kalyani Nagar 07:08 AM 03:13 PM

Marigold Kalyani Nagar 07:12 AM 03:20 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Chandrakala Didi Number 9373902823
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Spring Valley Magarpatta Road 07:05 AM 03:00 PM

La Sallate Magarpatta City 07:07 AM 03:02 PM
One North Magarpatta City 07:10 AM 03:05 PM
Yoo Pune Magarpatta City 07:10 AM 03:05 PM
Trillium Magarpatta City - 03:07 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-22
Kumar City-Kumar Sophronia-Kalyani Nagar

Route No-21
Ganga Nebula-Rohan Mithila-Konark Campus-Vimannagar

Route No-23
Spring Valley-One North-Magarpatta City



Bus Didi Name Kanyakumari Didi Number 8799957171
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Vardhaman Township Society Sasanenagar 06:45 AM 03:12 PM
Dreams Rachana Kalepadal 06:50 AM 03:22 PM

Green City Handewadi 06:55 AM 03:18 PM
Runwal Seagull Handewadi 06:58 AM 03:16 PM

Mantra Majestica Kalepadal 07:02 AM 03:10 PM
Swapnalok Society Kalepadal 07:05 AM 03:07 PM
Sahajeevan Society Phursungi 07:07 AM 03:05 PM

Swarvihar Sasane Nagar 07:10 AM 03:01 PM
Chetan Estate Sasane Nagar 07:11 AM 03:00 PM

Hadapsar (Bhaji Market Corner) Hadapsar - 02:55 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Asha C Didi Number 8799957172
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Future Towers Amanora Park Town 07:00 AM 03:10 PM
Sterling Towers Amanora Park Town 07:02 AM 03:12 PM
Leisure Town Amanora Park Town 07:03 AM 03:13 PM
Neo Towers Amanora Park Town 07:05 AM 03:10 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Yashoda Didi Number 8799957173
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Tuscan Estate Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:05 PM

Tuscan Signature Meadows Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:10 PM
Forest Edge Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:10 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-24
Kalepadal-Handewadi-Sasane Nagar

Route No-25
Future Towers-Sterling Towers-Amanora Park Town

Route No-26
Tuscan & Signature Meadows-Kharadi



Bus Didi Name Fhand Didi Number 8799957174
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Venkatesh Flora Mundhwa 07:05 AM 03:07 PM
Anthoniys Colony Mundhwa 07:06 AM 03:05 PM
Bhagwant Estate Mundhwa 07:08 AM 03:03 PM

Bhaji Market Mundhwa - 03:03 PM
Florida Estate Keshav Nagar 07:15 AM 02:58 PM

Saraswati Complex Mundhwa 07:17 AM 02:56 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Swati P Didi Number 8799957175
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Siddharth Nagar Nibm 06:40 AM 03:10 PM
Nine Hills Nibm 06:42 AM 03:12 PM

Ganga Florentina Nibm 06:44 AM 03:14 PM
Ekta California NIBM 06:48 AM 03:18 PM
Hills & Dales Undri 06:52 AM 03:22 PM
Marvel Isola Mohammadwadi 06:54 AM 03:25 PM

Nyati Wind Chimes Undri 06:57 AM 03:30 PM
 Nyati Exotica Mohammadwadi 07:00 AM 03:35 PM

Dps School Mohammadwadi 07:00 AM 03:35 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Nikita Didi Number 8799957176
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Vivero International (Marvel Cerise) Kharadi - 03:05 PM
Marvel Cerise Kharadi 07:00 AM 03:05 PM

Mount N Glory Kharadi 07:02 AM 03:07 PM
Alcon Renaissnt Kharadi 07:03 AM 03:09 PM

Satin Brick Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:11 PM
Gera Emerald City-North Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:15 PM
Gera Emerald City-South Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:15 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-27
Venkatesh Flora-Florida Estate-Keshav Nagar

Route No-28
NIBM-Mohammadwadi-Undri

Route No-29
Marvel Cerise-Satin brick-Gera Emerald City-Kharadi



Bus Didi Name Gouri Didi Number 8799957177
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Kumar Prospera Magarpatta City 06:55 AM 03:05 PM
Kumar Sienna Magarpatta City 06:57 AM 03:07 PM
Amar Ornate Magarpatta Road 07:00 AM 03:10 PM
Jeevan Laxmi Bhosale Garden 07:02 AM 03:12 PM
Laxmi Classic Bhosale Garden 07:03 AM 03:13 PM

Shri Laxmi Bhosale Garden 07:04 AM 03:14 PM
Vastu Samruddhi Bhosale Garden 07:05 AM 03:15 PM
Amipark Society Bhosale Garden 07:10 AM 03:20 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Jyoti T Didi Number 8799957178
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Urban Balance Malwadi 07:00 AM 03:14 PM
Kumar Purva Malwadi 07:01 AM 03:15 PM

Kumar Picasso Malwadi 07:02 AM 03:16 PM
Yash Hospital Malwadi 07:04 AM 03:12 PM
Ela The Earth Malwadi - 03:08 PM
Marvel Ritz Malwadi 07:06 AM 03:07 PM

Solitaire Malwadi 07:07 AM 03:06 PM
Marvel Arco Malwadi 07:10 AM 03:05 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name  Asha N Didi Number 8799957179
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Vihana Keshav Nagar 07:15 AM 02:55 PM
Konark Krish Keshav Nagar 07:20 AM 02:58 PM
Arc Pukharaj Keshav Nagar - 03:01 PM

Vertical Oriana Keshav Nagar 07:23 AM 03:03 PM
Konark Riva Keshav Nagar 07:26 AM 03:05 PM

Gurukrupa Society Keshav Nagar 07:28 AM 03:08 PM
Keshav Kunj Keshav Nagar 07:30 AM 03:10 PM

Anandtara Whitefield Keshav Nagar - 03:10 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-30
Kumar Prospera-Magarpatta Road-Bhosale Garden

Route No-31
Kumar Picasso-Marvel Ritz-Malwadi

Route No-32
Keshav Kunj-Konark Riva-Konark Krish-Keshav Nagar



Bus Didi Name Sarika K Didi Number 8799957180
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Akashwani Solapur Road 06:45 AM 03:10 AM
Amar Srushti Solapur Road 06:50 AM 03:15 AM

Kumar Meadows Solapur Road 06:52 AM 03:17 AM
Satyam Shivam Sundaram Solapur Road 06:53 AM 03:18 AM

Saakar Almond Park Solapur Road 06:54 AM 03:19 AM
Kanifnath Society Solapur Road 06:55 AM 03:20 AM

Ravi Garden Solapur Road 06:58 AM 03:23 AM
Manjari Greenwoods Solapur Road 07:00 AM 03:25 AM

Bella Vista Solapur Road - 03:27 AM
Vista Luxuria Solapur Road 07:04 AM 03:30 AM
Vintage Vista Solapur Road 07:05 AM 03:31 AM
AWHO Tucker Solapur Road 07:10 AM 03:35 AM

Akashwani Solapur Road 07:15 AM 03:40 AM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Swapnali Didi Number 8799957181
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Ganga Alfa Paradise Wagholi 06:55 AM 03:10 PM
Konark Meadows Wagholi 06:56 AM 03:11 PM

Green Groves Wagholi 06:58 AM 03:12 PM
Jade Residences Wagholi 07:02 AM 03:17 PM
Konark Exotica Wagholi 07:10 AM 03:27 PM
Konark Orchard Wagholi 07:13 AM 03:30 PM

Satav Aali, Awhalwadi Awhalwadi 07:23 AM 02:51 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Ashwini G didi Number 8799957182
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Brahma Suncity Wadgaonsheri 07:03 AM 03:05 PM
Kumar Primavera Wadgaonsheri 07:08 AM 03:02 PM

Tilak Villa Sainath Nagar 07:10 AM 03:00 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-34
Green Groves-Konark Exotica-Wagholi

Route No-33
AWHO Tucker-Ravi Garden-Manjari Greenwoods-Solapur Road

Route No-35
Brahma Suncity-Kumar Primavera-Wadgaosheri



Bus Didi Name Rohini T Didi Number 8799957183
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Raviraj Greenaria Hadapsar Industrial Estate 06:55 AM 03:16 PM
Acacia Garden Magarpatta City 07:08 AM 03:07 PM

Roystonea Magarpatta City 07:10 AM 03:05 PM
Sylvania Magarpatta City 07:10 AM 03:05 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Sanjeevani Didi Number 8799957184
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Kalpataru Serenity Mahadev Nagar 07:00 AM 03:22 PM
Amar Courtyard Hadapsar 07:10 AM 03:12 PM

Vidya Vihar Colony Hadapsar 07:12 AM 03:10 PM
Marvel Bounty Malwadi 07:15 AM 03:07 PM
Dsk Sundarban Amanora Park Town 07:17 AM 03:05 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Shalini Didi Number 8799957185
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Panchshil Towers Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:05 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Sonali Didi Number 8799957186
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Godrej Infinity Keshav Nagar 07:10 AM 03:05 PM

Pinnacle Keshav Nagar - 03:07 PM
Florida River Bank Keshav Nagar 07:17 AM 03:10 PM

Sky Point Keshav Nagar 07:18 AM 03:12 PM
Gera'S Mistry Waters Keshav Nagar - 03:15 PM

Mantra Insignia Keshav Nagar 07:20 AM 03:20 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-36
Raviraj Greenaria-Roystonea-Sylvania-Magarpatta City

Route No-37
Mahadev Nagar-Kalpataru Serenity-Hadapsar

Route No-38
Panchshil Towers-Kharadi

Route No-39
Godrej infinity-Pinnacle-Sky Point-Keshav Nagar



Bus Didi Name Shridevi Didi Number 8799957187
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Pathare Mala Kharadi 07:00 AM 03:10 PM

Downtown Langston Kharadi 07:02 AM 03:05 PM
Ekaika Kharadi 07:04 AM 03:03 PM

Sai Kunj Kharadi 07:04 AM 03:02 PM
Rakshaknagar Phase 1 Kharadi 07:07 AM 03:14 PM

Gulmohar Orchids Kharadi 07:09 AM 03:15 PM
Gulmohar City Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:16 PM
Giridhar Oasis Kharadi 07:15 AM 03:25 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Sarika B Didi Number 8799957188
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Panchshil Towers Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:05 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Nalini Didi Number 8799957189
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Saint Joseph Church Near Bridge Khadki 06:40 AM 03:35 PM
Tirupati Campus Tingare Nagar 06:50 AM 03:20 PM

Nyati Environ Tingare Nagar 06:55 AM 03:15 PM
Pick Up-Air Port Circle Drop-Nyati Environ Tingare Nagar ROUTE-21 03:15 PM

Park Island Shastri Nagar 07:10 AM 03:00 PM
Hermes Heritage Shastri Nagar 07:12 AM 02:58 PM
Sainagari Society Kalyani Nagar 07:15 AM 02:55 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Nilam Didi Number 8799957190
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Forest County-Gate No 2 Kharadi 07:00 AM 03:10 PM
Forest County-Gate No 3 Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:15 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-40
Downtown Langston-Gulmohar Orchids-Kharadi

Route No-41
Kharadi-Panchshil Towers(Siblings)

Route No-42
Khadki-Nyati Environ-Tingre Nagar-Shastri Nagar

Route No-43
Forest County- Kharadi



Bus Didi Name Ranjana Didi Number 8799957191
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Laburnum Park Magarpatta City 07:05 AM 03:05 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Milan Didi Number 8799957192
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Aura County Ubale Nagar 06:55 AM 03:20 PM

Gera Bungalows Kharadi 07:00 AM 03:15 PM
Marvel Zephyr Kharadi 07:06 AM 03:07 PM

Ying Yang Kharadi 07:08 AM 03:10 PM
Marvel Enigma Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:12 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Ujwala P  didi Number 8799957193
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Satyapuram Soc Phursungi 06:45 AM 03:10 PM
Sp Residency Phursungi 06:48 AM 03:15 PM
Green County Phursungi 06:52 AM 03:20 PM

Sapt Rang Akash Bhekrai Nagar 06:55 AM 03:25 PM
Rupi Nagar Phursungi 06:57 AM 03:27 PM

Gurudatta Colony Bhekrai Nagar 06:58 AM 03:28 PM
Park Infinia Phursungi 07:00 AM 03:30 PM

Near Hadpsar Police Station Hadapsar 07:10 AM 03:00 PM
Peral Tower Hadapsar 07:11 AM 03:02 PM

Kanchan Plaza Hadapsar 07:12 AM 03:03 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Laxmi Didi Number 8799957194
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Konark Vista Amanora Park Town 07:00 AM 03:00 PM
Marvel Azure Amanora Park Town 07:02 AM 03:02 PM

Naren Bliss Amanora Park Town 07:03 AM 03:03 PM
Adreno Towers Amanora Park Town 07:06 AM 03:06 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-46
Phursungi-Bhekrai Nagar-Hadapsar

Route No-44
Laburnum Park-Magarpatta City

Route No-45
Aura County-Marvel Zephyr-Marvel Enigma-Kharadi

Route No-47
Konark Vista-Marvel Azure-Adreno Towers-Amanora Park Town



Bus Didi Name Archana Didi Number 8799957195
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Marvel Fria Wagholi 07:05 AM 03:10 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Pornima Didi Number 9307911740
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Shree Arambha Keshav Nagar 07:20 AM 03:00 PM
Venkatesh Graffiti Keshav Nagar 07:20 AM 03:00 PM

Belacastel Keshav Nagar 07:25 AM 02:55 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Madhavi Didi Number 9307911750
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Gulmohar Qeenstown Kharadi 06:55 AM 03:05 PM
Alcon Rethos Kharadi 06:56 AM 03:06 PM

Gracia Kharadi 06:57 AM 03:07 PM
Kumar Primrose Kharadi 06:58 AM 03:08 PM
Global Precioso Kharadi 07:00 AM 03:10 PM
Ganga Constella Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:15 PM

Ganga Platino Gate No-02 Kharadi - 03:16 PM
Ganga Platino Gate No-01 Kharadi 07:10 AM 03:20 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Pande Didi Number 8799957203
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time
Suyog Nisarg Wagholi 06:50 AM 03:17 PM

Rohan Abhilasha Wagholi 06:55 AM 03:20 PM
Marvel Fria Wagholi 07:05 AM 03:10 PM
Chrrysalis Wagholi 07:10 AM 03:07 PM

Ozone Villas Wagholi 07:12 AM 03:05 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-48
Marvel Fria-Wagholi

Route No-49
Shree Arambha-Venkatesh Graffiti-Belacastel-Keshav Nagar

Route No-50
Ganga Constella--Gracia-Kumar Primrose-Kharadi

Route No-51
Rohan Abhilasha- Marvel Fria- Ozone Villas-Wagholi



Bus Didi Name Sangita Didi Number 8623082644
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Eon Water Front Kharadi 07:05 AM 03:05 PM
Riverdale Kharadi 07:12 AM 02:58 PM

Nyati Elysia Kharadi 07:13 AM 02:56 PM
Ganga Liviano Kharadi 07:15 AM 02:55 PM

Keshavleela Niwas Keshav Nagar 07:25 AM 02:45 PM
School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Bus Didi Name Rohini K Didi Number 9561282644
Society Name Area Pick up Time Drop Time

Prestige Panorama Keshav Nagar 07:10 AM 03:05 PM
Prestige Gold Keshav Nagar 07:10 AM 03:05 PM

Alcon Silverleaf Keshav Nagar 07:15 AM 03:10 PM
Eves Garden Keshav Nagar 07:20 AM 03:15 PM

Vastushree Adrina Keshav Nagar 07:22 AM 03:20 PM
Lonkar Nagar Keshav Nagar 07:24 AM 02:55 PM

Z-Corner Keshav Nagar 07:27 AM 02:50 PM
Shri Krishna Heights Z-Corner - 02:50 PM

Vikram Wines Ghule Wasti 07:30 AM 02:47 PM
Manpasand Sweet Keshav Nagar 07:30 AM 02:45 PM

School 07:45 AM 02:30 PM

Route No-53
Prestige Panorama-Eves Garden-Vastushree Adrina-Keshav Nagar

Route No-52
Eon Water Front-Riverdale-Nyati Elysia-GANGA LIVIANO-Kharadi


